PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT NUMBER:
APPROVED BY:
DATE:
LED
7-7/8” X 12-9/16” X 3-15/16”
LINK - LED

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
LINK - LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
LINK - LED VR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
NWLNK L
Product Family
NWLNK
7-7/8” x 12-9/16” x 3-15/16”
-
Lamp Type
L = Light Emitting Diode
LED Color
-
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 270V
-
Finish
BK = Black
WH = White
-
Options
AH = Allen Head Screws
              (with center pin)
TH = Torx Head Screws
              (with center pin)
EML = Ballast: Emergency LED
            (must be remote)
(2) 7/16” DIA. THRU HOLES
EQ.
EQ.
EQ.EQ.
7/16” DIA. THRU HOLE
VR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
LED SERIES
VR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
LED SERIES
LED SERIES
30 = White 3000° K
50 = White 5000° K
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star
Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.  The New Star Promise will repair or replace any VR
architectural fixture when installed according to New Star’s instructions for the life of the original installation if the fixture should fail due to
physical abuse.
      New Star  - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 847-1400 - FAX (773) 254-6811 - V09